LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren | mannl.

StandNr: 44
Roth, Sven #69

StartNr: 69

22. Oktober 2023 10:52
HS SV Wallenrod / SV Wallenrod

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

©

308.5

(296)

103.6 103.2 101.7
264 0 0 0 0O0O O ODO

23

320 (29.), 305 (24.), 290 (23.)
35.3(9.), 65.3 (30.), 77.6 (20.)

0.06 mm rechts, 0.03 mm hoch
1.30, horizontal: 1.52, vertikal: 1.03

Serie 1:
10.0%
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.8+
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.0 ¥
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.3*
10.0 X 10.3*

35.3(9.),105.4 (2.), 119.3 (6.)
0.94 mm links, 0.22 mm hoch
0.93, horizontal: 0.97, vertikal: 0.89

104~ 10.2*
10.2* 10.3*

77.6 (20.), 85.8 (16.),91.5 (15.)
0.12 mm rechts, 0.39 mm hoch
1.19, horizontal: 1.43, vertikal: 0.87

10.3* 9.8 \
10.3* 10.5*

65.3 (30.), 113.3 (28.), 148.4 (25.)
1.01 mm rechts, 0.50 mm tief
1.35, horizontal: 1.51, vertikal: 1.16

104~
10.8*

10.3*
10.2*

9.7~
9.7~

104~
104~

10.6*
106~

104~
10.7*




